
I TO IV V & VII VIII to XII

Boarder Boarder Boarder

a Registration Fee (Non-refundable)
1,000.00            1,000.00            1,000.00            

b Admission Fee - One Time fee  (Non-refundable) 20,000.00          20,000.00          20,000.00          

c Annual School Fee (Non-refundable) 175,000.00        200,000.00        220,000.00        

196,000.00        221,000.00        241,000.00        

I TO IV V & VII VIII to XII

Boarder Boarder Boarder

a Registration Fee (Non-refundable)
1,000.00            1,000.00            1,000.00            

b Admission Fee - One Time fee  (Non-refundable) 20,000.00          20,000.00          20,000.00          

c School Fee (1st Installment) 105,000.00        120,000.00        132,000.00        

126,000.00        141,000.00        153,000.00        

I TO IV V & VII VIII to XII

Boarder Boarder Boarder

a School Fee (2nd Installment) 70,000.00          80,000.00          88,000.00          

70,000.00          80,000.00          88,000.00          

Note:

1 Rs. 25,000/- has to be remitted while reporting to the School for student's Personal Expenditure.

2 Rs. 5,000/- discount if entire Annual fees is paid at the time of first term fee cycle.

3 Rs. 5,000/-  discount on Annual school fee of second sibling will be given subject to timely fee deposit.

4 After the due date late fee charges will be applicable as per the school policy.

5 The impress amount has to be topedup when it is intimated.
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